2016

) :

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
RUSSIA

Moscow - St. Petersburg

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}
1
2
8
9

13

14
15
16
17
18

19
23
25
26
35

40
46
61
70
71

74
77
88
89
91

Name

KOVAL Vitali
GOTOVETS Kiril
SHINKEVICH llya
DYUKOV Roman
DROZD Sergei

LISOVETS Yevgeni
DEMKOV Artyom
PLATT Geoff
KALYUZHNY Alexei
KHENKEL Kristian

KOMAROV Nikita
STAS Andrei
YEVENKO Oleg
USTINENKO Nikita
LALANDE Kevin

MILCHAKOV Dmitri
KOSTITSYN Andrei
STEPANOV Andrei
LINGLET Charles

PAVLOVICH Alexander

KOSTITSYN Sergei

KITAROV Alexander
KOVYRSHIN Yevgeni

KOROBOV Dmitri
GAVRUS Artur

Goalkeeping Statistics

\[o]

Name

1 KOVAL Vitali
35 LALANDE Kevin
40 MILCHAKQOV Dmitri

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 17 MAY 2016
Including Game #54

BLR - Belarus

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG% ™

G

MOTTT TMTMTTTEO @UUOT T UOTTTO MMQOOoOo

K

A~ X

(o))
o
N
N

0

8 -1
-2
-4
-3

o

N
~

+4
-3
-3
-5
-3

-1
+2
-1
-3

WO ANMNNMNNMNND NO

1

NUNSNSN NNSNSNN OO NSNO NONSNSN AN

NP OOO ORNOO OO0OO0OUIO OFRWOO OO0

OONON RPUAMARO OOO0OOO OONOA OOOW

NP NON RPOORO OO0OO0OUIO ORUIOA OOOhN
N

OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOrR OO OO0OORO OOO0OO0OO OO0O0O

ORADNMNNMNDA OMNDMO ODN
+
N

o

OPRP OO0 OO0OPFRP OO OO0OO0OO0OO0O OONMNOO OOOO

o

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OFRP O OO0OO0OO0OO0O Ooooo

GA

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
7 6 5 264:23 63.22 12
7 6 3 125:28 30.00 15
7 2 1 28:21  6.78

3

0 0.00
7 1429 13731
1 0.00 4954

3 0.00 117:36
4 0.00 47:20
6 0.00 118:23
5 0.00 6505
21 14.29 119:.06
4 25.00 81:20
4 0.00 83:28
0 0.00 21:13

14 35.71 123:03
3 0.00 123:18

1 0.00 40:55
0 0.00

0 0.00

16  0.00 119:24
12 16.67 95:06
6 16.67 104:08
7 0.00 70:00
10 0.00 115:17
4 0.00 82:30
2 0.00 096:02
4 25.00 115:30
7 2857 94:.01

SVS SOG SVS%
92 104 88.46  2.72
45 60 75.00 7.17
19 22 86.36 6.35

M/G TSh ATI/S
19:38 199 041
12:28 69  0:43
16:48 189  0:37
11:50 83 0:34

16:54 178 0:39
9:17 118 0:33
17:00 176 0:40
16:16 127 0:38
11:55 129 0:38

4:14 38 0:33
17:34 199 0:37
17:36 188 0:39
8:11 60 0:40

17:03 167 0:42
13:35 135 0:42
14:52 162 0:38
10:00 115 0:36

16:28 181  0:38
11:47 140 0:35
13:43 138 041
23:06 158  0:43
13:25 127 044

GAA SOW L
122
003
00O

LEGEND

A Assists

F Forward

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won

ATIS

GK
GPI

M/IG
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Average time per shift
Goals

Goalkeeper

Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Minutes per game
Position on team
Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Total minutes played
Plus/minus net

D Defence
GA Goals against

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GPT Number of games played by team
MIP  Minutes and seconds played

No  Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

_83105.0
Official Main Sponsor

SKODA

Report Created TUE 17 MAY 2016 18:33 GMT+3

Page 1/1
Printed with

0 KYOCERA



