



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 17 MAY 2016 Including Game #54

BLR - Belarus

	ng Statistics								-								
No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	SHG S	SOG	SG%	ТМ	M/G	TSh	AT/S
1	KOVAL Vitali	GK	6	0	2	2	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
2	GOTOVETS Kiril	D	7	1	3	4	8	-1	0	0	0	7	14.29	137:31	19:38	199	0:41
8	SHINKEVICH Ilya	D	4	0	0	0	27	-2	0	0	0	1	0.00	49:54	12:28	69	0:43
9	DYUKOV Roman	D	7	0	0	0	6	-4	0	0	0	3	0.00	117:36	16:48	189	0:37
13	DROZD Sergei	F	4	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	4	0.00	47:20	11:50	83	0:34
14	LISOVETS Yevgeni	D	7	0	4	4	2	+4	0	0	0	6	0.00	118:23	16:54	178	0:39
15	DEMKOV Artyom	F	7	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	5	0.00	65:05	9:17	118	0:33
16	PLATT Geoff	F	7	3	2	5	2	-3	0	2	0	21	14.29	119:06	17:00	176	0:40
17	KALYUZHNY Alexei	F	5	1	0	1	2	-5	0	0	0	4	25.00	81:20	16:16	127	0:38
18	KHENKEL Kristian	D	7	0	0	0	4	-3	0	0	0	4	0.00	83:28	11:55	129	0:38
19	KOMAROV Nikita	F	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00	21:13	4:14	38	0:33
23	STAS Andrei	F	7	5	0	5	8	+2	1	0	1	14	35.71	123:03	17:34	199	0:37
25	YEVENKO Oleg	D	7	0	0	0	12	-1	0	0	0	3	0.00	123:18	17:36	188	0:39
26	USTINENKO Nikita	D	5	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	1	0.00	40:55	8:11	60	0:40
35	LALANDE Kevin	GK	6	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
40	MILCHAKOV Dmitri	GK	2	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
46	KOSTITSYN Andrei	F	7	0	1	1	4	-6	0	0	0	16	0.00	119:24	17:03	167	0:42
61	STEPANOV Andrei	F	7	2	4	6	2	-2	1	1	0	12	16.67	95:06	13:35	135	0:42
70	LINGLET Charles	F	7	1	5	6	4	+1	0	0	0	6	16.67	104:08	14:52	162	0:38
71	PAVLOVICH Alexander	F	7	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	7	0.00	70:00	10:00	115	0:36
74	KOSTITSYN Sergei	F	7	0	2	2	4	-7	0	0	0	10	0.00	115:17	16:28	181	0:38
77	KITAROV Alexander	F	7	0	0	0	2	-5	0	0	0	4	0.00	82:30	11:47	140	0:35
88	KOVYRSHIN Yevgeni	F	7	0	2	2	2	0	0	0	0	2	0.00	96:02	13:43	138	0:41
89	KOROBOV Dmitri	D	5	1	0	1	4	-7	0	1	0	4	25.00	115:30	23:06	158	0:43
91	GAVRUS Artur	F	7	2	0	2	0	+1	0	0	0	7	28.57	94:01	13:25	127	0:44

Goal	keeping Statistics											
No	Name	GPT	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	SVS	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	KOVAL Vitali	7	6	5	264:23	63.22	12	92	104	88.46	2.72	122
35	LALANDE Kevin	7	6	3	125:28	30.00	15	45	60	75.00	7.17	003
40	MILCHAKOV Dmitri	7	2	1	28:21	6.78	3	19	22	86.36	6.35	0 0 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	D	Defence
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game	No	Jersey number
PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals
PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals
SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	ТМ	Total minutes played	TSh	Total shifts played
w	Number of games won	+/-	Plus/minus net		

_83 105.0 Official Main Sponsor



